Store type address phone
Local Stores

CvsS pharmacy 49 4th St Troy, NY 518-272-1666
Rite Aid pharmacy 272 Hoosick St Troy, NY 518-272-5735
Walgreens pharmacy 549 Hoosick St Troy NY 518-274-5080
Price Chopper grocery 716 Hoosick Rd Troy NY 518-479-4383
Price Chopper grocery 873 Louden Rd LathamNY 518-782-0441
Walmart SuperCenter grocery + 760 Hoosick Rd Troy, NY 518-279-0685
ACE Hardware hardware 831 Hoosick Rd Troy, NY 518-284-4000
Lowe's Home Center hardware 790 Louden Rd LathamNY 518-786-3350
Home Depot hardware 579 TroySchenectady Rd 518-782-9867
Tractor Supply hardware 864 Hoosick Rd Troy, NY 518-279-1091
Metal SuperMarket metal 1054 Broadway Albany NY 518-435-0024
Local Restaurants

2 Brothers Italian Restaurant italian 814 Hoosick Rd Troy, NY 518-279-4470
A Dragon chinese 564 Hoosick St. Troy, NY 518-271-8870
The Ale House pub 680 River Road, Troy, NY 518-272-9740
Ali Baba Mediterrainean/turkish 2243 15th St. Troy, NY 518-273-1170
Anselmo's italian 99 Ferry St. Troy, NY 518-272-8250
Big Apple Pizza pizza 108 14th St Troy, NY 518-271-4444
B-Rad's bistro 19-809 5th Ave Troy NY 518-326-4041
Brown's Brewing pub 417-425 River St Troy, NY 518-273-2337

Bruegger's Bagels
Burger King

Café Deli-icious
Carmen's Café

The Daily Grind
Daisy Baker's
DeFazio's Pizzeria
Dinosaur BBQ
Domino's Pizza
Dunkin' Donuts
Dunkin' Donuts
Famous Lunch
Finnbar's Pub

First Choice
Friendly's Restaurant
Gino's Pizza
Golden Fox

| Love NY Pizza

| love Pizza of Troy
Irish Mist

Knotty Pine Tavern
Koni's Broadway Kafe

bagels sandwiches
fast food

deli

café
coffee/sandwiches
Fine Dining French
italian

BBQ

pizza

café

café

deli

american
Caribbean-American
american

pizza

american

pizza

pizza
american/Irish
pub

café

55 Congress St Troy, NY
747 Hoosick rd Troy, NY
413 River St Troy, NY
198 1st St Troy, NY

43 3rd St. Troy, NY

33 2nd st, Troy, NY

266 4th St. Troy, NY

377 River St Troy, NY
198 Hoosick St Troy, NY
202 Hoosick St. Troy, NY
749 Hoosick Rd Troy, NY
111 Congress St Troy, NY
452 Broadway Troy, NY
451 Fulton St. Troy, NY
120 Hoosick St Troy, NY
123 4th St Troy, NY

254 Broadway Troy, NY
445 Hoosick St Troy, NY
125 4th St Troy, NY

285 2nd St Troy, NY
2301 15th St Troy, NY
357 Broadway Troy, NY

518-274-4469
518-266-9873
518-271-8787
518-326-2064
518-272-8658
518-266-9200
518-271-1111
518-308-0400
518-273-3030
518-266-0874
518-328-0005
518-272-9481
518-326-3994
518-266-9050
518-273-2841
518-274-2000
518-272-4369
518-266-0939
518-274-0071
518-266-8915
518-272-9383
518-273-2233



Lo Porto Ristorante
McDonald's
Minissale's Wine Cellar Café
Moe's Southwest Grill
Mr. Subb

Pancho's

Pizza Da Vinci

Plum Blossom
Popeye's

Price Chopper
Psychedlicatessen
Recovery Sports Grill
Red Front Restaurant
Red & Blue

River Street Café
Shalimar

Spill The Beans Coffehouse & Bistro

Starbucks

Subway

Subway

Sushi King

Ted's Fish Fry
Whistling Tea Kettle

italian

fast food
italian

mexican

deli
mexican/buffet
pizza

chinese

fast food

food court/grocery
deli

American
italian
szechuan

Fine Dining American
indian

café

café

deli

deli

japanese

fish

café

85 4th St Troy, NY

122 Hoosick St. Troy NY
1 14th St. Troy, NY

1527 15th St Troy, NY
546 Hoosick St Troy, NY
740 Hoosick Rd Troy, NY
187 Hoosick St Troy, NY
685 Hoosick Rd Troy, NY
220 Hoosick St Troy, NY
873 Louden Rd LathamNY
275 River St Troy, NY
241 Hoosick St Troy NY
71 Division St. Troy, NY
2312 15th St Troy, NY
429 River St Troy, NY
407 Fulton St Troy, NY
13 3rd St Troy, NY

120 Hoosick St Troy, NY
200 Broadway Troy Ny
697 Hoosick rd Troy, NY
200 Broadway Troy Ny
700 Hoosick Rd Troy, NY
254 Broadway Troy, NY

518-273-8546
518-266-1215
518-273-2196
518-276-3876
518-272-2521
518-273-3673
518-272-3333
518-272-0036
518-271-9112
518-782-0441
518-478-3459
518-272-1702
518-272-9241
518-272-8188
518-273-2740
518-273-8744
518-268-1028
518-414-2364
518-271-9450
518-272-0762
518-274-3013
518-272-0144
518-874-1938



