

Store	type	address	phone
<u>Local Stores</u>			
CVS	pharmacy	49 4th St Troy, NY	518-272-1666
Rite Aid	pharmacy	272 Hoosick St Troy, NY	518-272-5735
Walgreens	pharmacy	549 Hoosick St Troy NY	518-274-5080
Price Chopper	grocery	716 Hoosick Rd Troy NY	518-479-4383
Price Chopper	grocery	873 Louden Rd LathamNY	518-782-0441
Walmart SuperCenter	grocery +	760 Hoosick Rd Troy, NY	518-279-0685
ACE Hardware	hardware	831 Hoosick Rd Troy, NY	518-284-4000
Lowe's Home Center	hardware	790 Louden Rd LathamNY	518-786-3350
Home Depot	hardware	579 TroySchenectady Rd	518-782-9867
Tractor Supply	hardware	864 Hoosick Rd Troy, NY	518-279-1091
Metal SuperMarket	metal	1054 Broadway Albany NY	518-435-0024
<u>Local Restaurants</u>			
2 Brothers Italian Restaurant	italian	814 Hoosick Rd Troy, NY	518-279-4470
A Dragon	chinese	564 Hoosick St. Troy, NY	518-271-8870
The Ale House	pub	680 River Road, Troy, NY	518-272-9740
Ali Baba	Mediterranean/turkish	2243 15th St. Troy, NY	518-273-1170
Anselmo's	italian	99 Ferry St. Troy, NY	518-272-8250
Big Apple Pizza	pizza	108 14th St Troy, NY	518-271-4444
B-Rad's	bistro	19-809 5th Ave Troy NY	518-326-4041
Brown's Brewing	pub	417-425 River St Troy, NY	518-273-2337
Bruegger's Bagels	bagels sandwiches	55 Congress St Troy, NY	518-274-4469
Burger King	fast food	747 Hoosick rd Troy, NY	518-266-9873
Café Deli-icious	deli	413 River St Troy, NY	518-271-8787
Carmen's Café	café	198 1st St Troy, NY	518-326-2064
The Daily Grind	coffee/sandwiches	43 3rd St. Troy, NY	518-272-8658
Daisy Baker's	Fine Dining French	33 2nd st, Troy, NY	518-266-9200
DeFazio's Pizzeria	italian	266 4th St. Troy, NY	518-271-1111
Dinosaur BBQ	BBQ	377 River St Troy, NY	518-308-0400
Domino's Pizza	pizza	198 Hoosick St Troy, NY	518-273-3030
Dunkin' Donuts	café	202 Hoosick St. Troy, NY	518-266-0874
Dunkin' Donuts	café	749 Hoosick Rd Troy, NY	518-328-0005
Famous Lunch	deli	111 Congress St Troy, NY	518-272-9481
Finnbar's Pub	american	452 Broadway Troy, NY	518-326-3994
First Choice	Caribbean-American	451 Fulton St. Troy, NY	518-266-9050
Friendly's Restaurant	american	120 Hoosick St Troy, NY	518-273-2841
Gino's Pizza	pizza	123 4th St Troy, NY	518-274-2000
Golden Fox	american	254 Broadway Troy, NY	518-272-4369
I Love NY Pizza	pizza	445 Hoosick St Troy, NY	518-266-0939
I love Pizza of Troy	pizza	125 4th St Troy, NY	518-274-0071
Irish Mist	american/Irish	285 2nd St Troy, NY	518-266-8915
Knotty Pine Tavern	pub	2301 15th St Troy, NY	518-272-9383
Koni's Broadway Kafe	café	357 Broadway Troy, NY	518-273-2233

Lo Porto Ristorante	italian	85 4th St Troy, NY	518-273-8546
McDonald's	fast food	122 Hoosick St. Troy NY	518-266-1215
Minissale's Wine Cellar Café	italian	1 14th St. Troy, NY	518-273-2196
Moe's Southwest Grill	mexican	1527 15th St Troy, NY	518-276-3876
Mr. Subb	deli	546 Hoosick St Troy, NY	518-272-2521
Pancho's	mexican/buffet	740 Hoosick Rd Troy, NY	518-273-3673
Pizza Da Vinci	pizza	187 Hoosick St Troy, NY	518-272-3333
Plum Blossom	chinese	685 Hoosick Rd Troy, NY	518-272-0036
Popeye's	fast food	220 Hoosick St Troy, NY	518-271-9112
Price Chopper	food court/grocery	873 Louden Rd LathamNY	518-782-0441
Psychedlicatessen	deli	275 River St Troy, NY	518-478-3459
Recovery Sports Grill	American	241 Hoosick St Troy NY	518-272-1702
Red Front Restaurant	italian	71 Division St. Troy, NY	518-272-9241
Red & Blue	szechuan	2312 15th St Troy, NY	518-272-8188
River Street Café	Fine Dining American	429 River St Troy, NY	518-273-2740
Shalimar	indian	407 Fulton St Troy, NY	518-273-8744
Spill The Beans Coffehouse & Bistro	café	13 3rd St Troy, NY	518-268-1028
Starbucks	café	120 Hoosick St Troy, NY	518-414-2364
Subway	deli	200 Broadway Troy Ny	518-271-9450
Subway	deli	697 Hoosick rd Troy, NY	518-272-0762
Sushi King	japanese	200 Broadway Troy Ny	518-274-3013
Ted's Fish Fry	fish	700 Hoosick Rd Troy, NY	518-272-0144
Whistling Tea Kettle	café	254 Broadway Troy, NY	518-874-1938